
PUBLIC NOTICE  
VILLAGE COUNCIL/BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS 2024 MEETING SCHEDULES 

 

21 E CHURCH ST 
LAKE ORION MI 48362 
248-693-8391 
WWW.LAKEORION.ORG
  

 

 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE OF LAKE ORION COUNCIL CHAMBERS LOCATED IN VILLAGE HALL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 

AT 21 E CHURCH STREET - LAKE ORION, MICHIGAN 48362 

Board of Zoning Appeals 

7:30 PM 

Thursday, January 8, 2015 

Thursday, February 5, 2015 

Thursday, March 5, 2015 

Thursday, April 2, 2015 

Thursday, May 7, 2015 

 DDA  Parks & Recreation  Planning Commission  Village Council 

6:30 PM   6:30 PM  6:30 PM  6:30 PM  7:30 PM 

Thursday, January 4, 2024   Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
 

 January– No Meeting 
 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024 

Thursday, February 1, 2024   Tuesday, February 20, 2024  Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
 

Monday, February 5, 2024 
 

Monday, February 12, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 

Thursday, March 7, 2024   Tuesday, March 19, 2024  Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
 

Monday, March 4, 2024 
 

Monday, March 11, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024   Tuesday, April 16, 2024  
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Children’s Park 
 

Monday, April 1, 2024 
 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 

Thursday, May 2, 2024   Tuesday, May 21, 2024  
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Green’s Park 
 

Monday, May 6, 2024 
 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Thursday, June 6, 2024   Tuesday, June 18, 2024  
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

Atwater Park 
 

Monday, June 3, 2024 
 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 

NO MEETING   Tuesday, July 16, 2024  
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

Swiss Village 
 

Monday, July 1, 2024 
 

Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 

Thursday, August 1, 2024   Tuesday, August 20, 2024  
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

Unger Park 
 

Monday, August 5, 2024 
 

Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 

Thursday, September 5, 2024   Tuesday, September 17, 2024  Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 

Thursday, October 3, 2024   Tuesday, October 15, 2024  Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
 

Monday, October 7, 2024 
 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 

Thursday, November 7, 2024   Tuesday, November 19, 2024  November – No Meeting 
 

Monday, November 4, 2024 
 

Monday, November 12, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 

Thursday, December 5, 2024   Tuesday, December 17, 2024  December – No Meeting 
 

Monday, December 2, 2024 
 

Monday, December 9, 2024   

 
 

In the spirit of compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals with a disability should feel free to contact the Village, at least three (3) business days in advance of the meeting, if requesting accommodations.  The Village of Lake Orion 

will provide foreign language or hearing impaired interpretation services for those individuals who contact the village to request such services at least seven (7) days prior to the meeting. 

En el espíritu de la observancia de la Ley de Estadounidenses con Discapacidades, las personas con discapacidad debe sentirse libre para ponerse en contacto con el pueblo, por lo menos tres (3) días hábiles de antelación a la fecha de la reunión, si se 

solicitan alojamiento. El municipio de Lake Orion proporcionará idioma extranjero o personas con problemas de audición servicios de interpretación para las personas que se ponen en contacto con el pueblo de solicitar dichos servicios con no menos de 

siete (7) días antes de la reunión. 

 
I, Susan Galeczka, Clerk of the Village of Lake Orion, do hereby certify that the foregoing notice is posted; pursuant to and in compliance with the Open Meetings Act, being Act 267, Public Acts of Michigan, 1976, as amended, and that the same is posted at 4:00 p.m., December 21, 2024.  All 

Meeting Minutes the Village Council and all Boards and Commissions are on file in the office of the Village Clerk.  

Susan Galeczka CMC, Village Clerk 

http://www.lakeorion.org/
http://www.lakeorion.org/

